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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

MIXED DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

european Technical Routine JUNIOR
aquatics ~Pn
Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
BROOIJMANS, ANNEMIEK BRENNER, CHRISTIANE
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers
SJOQVIST, CHRISTER EGGENBERGER, KATRIN DTC MONTERO, ANA
BRESCI, ELENA JUETZ, DEBORAH DTC STRAVAKOU, ELENI
TASENDE, CRISTINA VAN DER GUCHT, EVI DTC GAMZARDIA, NINO
OBERMARK, PETRA Vizl, JubIT STC KORNBICHLER, GABRIELE
COOMBS, GEORGINE SILETIC, TIHANA STC VANDOR, CSILLA
STC GAUCI, GAIL
Results
Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total Dif.
1 SPAIN: E 1(DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.7) 725 7.50 7.50 8:00 7.25 08.3067 221.3850
Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 725 7757.257.757.75 14.5600
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004) E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 725 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 16.7400
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Reserve) (2003) E 4 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) +25 8:00 7.50 7.25 7.50 17.8000
E 5 (DD: 6.6 | FM: 0.4) 7.50 -5 7.25 760 7.25 19.3600
E 6 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 7.50 8-:60 7.50 25 7.75 20.0200
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.258:007.75 %00 7.25 14.2400
E 8 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.4) 7.00 %56 7.25 675 7.00 16.8583
Synchronization 3.20
Elements total 124.6850
CH (FM: 1.8) 8.25 8:50 8-00 8.50 8.50 45.4500
P (FM: 1) 8.50 8-758.75 8.75 8:25 26.0000
T (FM: 1) 8:50 8:25 8.25 8.50 8.50 25.2500
Artistic Imp. total 96.7000
2 FRANCE: E 1 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.7) 8.75 8:60 8.75 9:00 8.50 12.1333 203.1617 18.2233
Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003) E 2 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) #-25 750 7.50 7.50 7.50 18.0000
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007) E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 6.75 725 7.00 6:50 7.25 15.1200
E 4 (DD: 5.35 | FM: 0.4) 645 +257.256.757.25 15.1583
E 5 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 6:25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7:50 18.9200
E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6:25 750 7.50 7.00 7.00 13.7600
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6:25 725 7.00 6.75 7.00 13.2800
E 8 (DD: 5.1 | FM: 0.4) 6-50 25 7.00 6.75 6.75 13.9400
Synchronization 3.60
Elements total 116.7117
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.75 8:00 25 7.50 7.50 40.9500
P (FM: 1) 7.50 ##5 700 7.757.50 22.7500
T (FM: 1) 7.50 7-#5 760 7.50 7.75 22.7500
Artistic Imp. total 86.4500
3 ITALY: E 1(DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.7) 750 8.00 8-50 8.50 8.00 09.1467 201.0833 20.3017
Ginevra MARCHETTI (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 750 8:00 7.50 7.50 7.75 14.5600
Gabriele MINAK (Competitor) (2006) E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 7.257-¥57.25 760 7.50 15.8400
E 4 (DD: 5.65 | FM: 0.4) 750 7.50 7.00 675 7.50 16.5733
E 5 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 7.25 50 700 7.00 7.25 17.2000
E 6 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 7.50 775 7.75 656 7.00 19.5800
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6-758:00 7.257.00 7.25 13.7600
E 8 (DD: 5.2 | FM: 0.4) 7.50 #757.50 +257.75 15.7733
Synchronization 8.70
Penalty 0.50
Elements total 113.2333
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.757.75 %50 825 7.75 41.8500
P (FM: 1) 8.00 7.50 700 8:25 7.75 23.2500
T (FM: 1) 7.75 7.50 725 8:60 7.50 22.7500
Artistic Imp. total 87.8500
4 GREAT BRITAIN: E 1 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.7) +507.75 825 7.75 7.50 08.5867 196.4233 24.9617
Beatrice CRASS (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 7.25 8-60 7.75 7-66 8.00 15.3333
Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005) E 3 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.4) 7.00 7-50 6-75 6.75 7.50 16.8583
E 4 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 6.75 725 6-50 6.50 7.25 16.4000
E 5 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 700 ++#57.257.00 7.75 19.3600
E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 750 7.00 675 7.25 13.6000
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6.75 7.25 750 6:50 7.00 13.4400
E 8 (DD: 4.85 | FM: 0.4) 6.50 7-60 6.75 6:25 7.00 13.0950
Synchronization 4.30
Elements total 112.3733
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.50 7.50 06 +757.25 40.0500
P (FM: 1) 745 7.50 7.50 7.50 %25 22.5000
T (FM: 1) 7.25 7-50 7-00 7.25 7.00 21.5000
Artistic Imp. total 84.0500
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5 SWEDEN: E1(DD: 1.2 |FM:0.7) ++757.257.50 7.75 7-60 06.3000 151.3533 70.0317

David MARTINEZ DELGADO, (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 625 7.25 6.75 750 6.50 01.3667

Brianna VERGARA ROSAS (Competitor) (2007) E 3 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 6.50 6.50 6-25 675 6.75 15.8000
E 4 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 6.50 700 6.75 6.50 625 17.3800
E 5 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 675 6.75 700 7.00 6.75 14.7600
E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6.75 700 6-50 6.50 6.75 12.8000
E 7 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 675 6.75 6-00 6.25 6.00 01.2667
E 8 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6:50 5:75 6.50 5.75 6.00 11.6800
Synchronization 6.90
Elements total 74.4533
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.00 6.50 6:25 7.00 25 36.9000
P (FM: 1) 6.75 6:25 6.75 6.75 700 20.2500
T (FM: 1) 6.50 625 6.50 6.75 725 19.7500
Artistic Imp. total 76.9000

6 GERMANY: E 1(DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.7) 6:50 7.00 7.00 50 7.00 06.8600 136.2733 85.1117

Wiehn ROBIN (Competitor) (2004) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6:25 01.2000

Zehentner THEA (Competitor) (2004) E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 5:50 6.00 650 5.75 6.00 12.7800
E 4 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 5:25 5-455.50 5.75 5.50 13.4000
E 5 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 5:25 5.50 650 5.25 5.50 10.4000
E 6 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.8) 5:50 5:50 5.50 5.50 5.50 14.5200
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 5-+455.75 550 5.50 5.75 10.8800
E 8 (DD: 2.05 | FM: 0.4) 5-#55.75 600 6.00 5.75 04.7833
Synchronization 12.30
Penalty 0.50
Elements total 62.0233
CH (FM: 1.8) 675 6.75 6.50 6.75 625 36.0000
P (FM: 1) 6.50 6.50 675 6.50 6-00 19.5000
T (FM: 1) 625 6.25 6.25 6.25 6-00 18.7500
Artistic Imp. total 74.2500
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